
Week 3 Monday, April 2, 2018 Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Thursday, April 5, 2018 Friday, April 6, 2018

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Week 4 Monday, April 9, 2018 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Friday, April 13, 2018

Chicken Tinga w/Queso Cheese LEEANN CHINS Grilled Chicken Sandwich Creamy Mac & Cheese Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Flour Tortilla House Special Chicken Baked Beans Crisp Garden Salad & Dressing 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch  Golden Corn Chips Steamed Seasoned Rice Fresh Seasonal Apple Chilled Peaches Applesauce Cup

Tex Mex Slaw Cucumbers & Dip Keebler Chocolate Chip Grahams

Fresh Varietal Apple Banana

Week 5 Monday, April 16, 2018 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018

Golden Chicken Patty Chicken Verde w/Rice  All Beef Hot Dog w/Cheese Cheese Quesadilla w/Boom Sauce Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Whiole Grain Bun w/Yowza Sauce Steamed Seasoned Rice Bun,  Ketchup Cucumbers w/Dip Munchie Snack Pack

Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Garden Green Salad w/Dressing Baked Beans Chilled Peaches 100% Vegetable Juice

Cheddar Goldfish Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple

Week 6 Monday, April 23, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Thursday, April 26, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018

Beef Taquitos Arroz Con Y Pollo Papas Bean & Cheese Burrito Fajita Chicken Wrap Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Shredded Cheese & Boom Sauce Cucumbers w/Dip Taco Sauce Shredded Cheese & Taco Sauce 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Crunchy Corn Salad Banana Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing Tortilla Chips Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple Fresh Seasonal Apple Cheesy Refried Beans

Chilled Peaches

Week 1 Monday, April 30, 2018 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Thursday, May 3, 2018 Friday, May 4, 2018

Premium Chicken Tender Wrap

Hot WG Tortilla, Cheese & Yowza Sauce

Lunch Steamed Corn

Cheez-Its

Fresh Varietal Apple

April 2018 Stonebridge K-8 Menu                                                                                                                                           this institution is an equal opportunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent change                                       Questions?  Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com                                                  Skim & 1% Milk choices offered daily

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!


